Rental period

Dec 20th 2024 - Dec 27th 2024
Dec 27th 2024 - Jan 3rd 2025
Jan 3rd 2025 - Feb 14th 2025
Feb 14th 2025 - April 4th 2025
April 4th 2025 - Apr 25th 2025
Apr 25th 2025 - May 23rd 2025
May 23rd 2025 - Jun 1st 2025

Jun 2nd 2025 - Jul 18th 2025
Jul 18th 2025 - Sep 1st 2025

Sep 2nd 2025 - Oct 3rd 2025
Oct 3rd 2025 - Dec 15th 2025
Dec 15th 2025 - Dec 28th 2025

Dec 29th 2025 - Jan 2nd 2026

2 Nights

£5,500
£3,500
£4,000
£4,750
£4,500
£4,950
£5,250
£5,500

£4,750
£4,000

£5,500

3 Nights

7500
£5,750
£3,750
£4,250
£5,250
£5,000
£5,500
£5,500

£6,250

£5,250
£4,500

£5,750

4 Nights

7750

£6,000
£4,000
£4,500
£5,500
£5,500
£5,750
£5,750

£6,750

£5,500
£4,750
£8,500

£6,000

5 Nights

8,000
£6,250
£4,250
£4,750
£5,750
£5,750

£6,000

£6,000
£7,250

£5,750
£5,000
£9,000

£6,250

Weekly

£8,500
£6,500
£4,500
£5,000
£6,000
£6,000
£6,250
£6,250

£7,750

£5,750
£5,250
£9,500
£6,500

Comments
Christmas

New-Year

Easter Holidays

May Half Term Holidays

Summer Holidays

Christmas

New-Year




