Rental period	2 Nights	3 Nights	4 Nights	5 Nights	Weekly
Dec 20th 2024 - Dec 27th 2024	-	7500	7750	8,000	£8,500
Dec 27th 2024 - Jan 3rd 2025	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000	£6,250	£6,500
Jan 3rd 2025 - Feb 14th 2025	£3,500	£3,750	£4,000	£4,250	£4,500
Feb 14th 2025 - April 4th 2025	£4,000	£4,250	£4,500	£4,750	£5,000
April 4th 2025 - Apr 25th 2025	£4,750	£5,250	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000
Apr 25th 2025 - May 23rd 2025	£4,500	£5,000	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000
May 23rd 2025 - Jun 1st 2025	£4,950	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000	£6,250
Jun 2nd 2025 - Jul 18th 2025	£5,250	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000	£6,250
Jul 18th 2025 - Sep 1st 2025	£5,500	£6,250	£6,750	£7,250	£7,750
Sep 2nd 2025 - Oct 3rd 2025	£4,750	£5,250	£5,500	£5,750	£5,750
Oct 3rd 2025 - Dec 15th 2025	£4,000	£4,500	£4,750	£5,000	£5,250
Dec 15th 2025 - Dec 28th 2025	-	-	£8,500	£9,000	£9,500
Dec 29th 2025 - Jan 2nd 2026	£5,500	£5,750	£6,000	£6,250	£6,500

## **Comments**

Christmas

New-Year

Easter Holidays

May Half Term Holidays

Summer Holidays

Christmas

New-Year